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Linda VERBRAKEN 1/5 0K,

TROL

Omloop : D. Masters C Volledige uitslagen op Webres
Afstand : 2220m 2. Julienne VANREUSEL 0:19:23,531

3. Simonne SILVI 0:25:09,593

Tijd : 0:13:32,289 (6'06"/km)

00:02:09 220m  9'46"/km
00:01:16 00:03:25 81lm 15'38"/km
00:00:54 00:04:19 81lm 11'07"/km
00:00:29 00:04:48 70m  6'54"/km
00:01:23 00:06:11  139m  9'57"/km
00:00:21 00:06:32 47m  7'27"/km
00:01:32 00:08:04 228m  6'44"/km
00:00:50 00:08:54 90m  9'16"/km
00:02:38 00:11:32 333m  7'54"/km
00:00:25 00:11:57 48m  8'41"/km
00:01:08 00:13:05 123m  9'13"/km
00:00:12 00:13:17 29m  6'54"/km
00:00:15 00:13:32 39m  6'25"/km
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